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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA ANELE Renata RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011 R F 2.9999 413328 yes

AOKI Julia SP ECP Pinheiros 2010 F 1.2 414449 yes

ASQUINO Sophia SP LQ Life Quality 2010 L F 2.9999 390180 yes

COSTA Fernanda SP CAP Paulistano 2011 R F 1.7 402475 yes

GROSSO Ana Laura SP ECP Pinheiros 2010 F 1.6 414450 yes

MILANE Luiza SP ECP Pinheiros 2011 F 2.9999 414442 yes

ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011 L F 1.5 402013 yes

WU Yuki SSJE 2010 F 1.1 390195 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

1 Nations, 8 Participants (8 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 468.0 BRA WU Yuki SSJE F yes

2. 1 002 115.2 BRA AOKI Julia SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

3. 1 005 91.2 BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao F yes

4. 1 006 91.2 BRA GROSSO Ana Laura SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

5. 1 007 72.0 BRA COSTA Fernanda SP CAP Paulistano F yes

T 9 000 BRA ASQUINO Sophia SP LQ Life Quality F yes

T 9 000 BRA ANELE Renata RS GNU Nautico Uniao F yes

T 9 000 BRA MILANE Luiza SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Women's U9



Campeonato Brasileiro Infantil

Curitiba (BRA)
12.10.2019 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Foil Women's

Individual

U9

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
12.10.2019 18:14

1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 8 Participants

1 First round
17.10. 11:49

8 Participants
1 Pools 8 Pool size

8 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 2 min

2 Direct elimination
17.10. 11:49

Table of 8

8 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 9
Time: 3 x 2 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Women's U9
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

ROCHEL Henrique, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
GROSSO Ana Laura BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 D2 D3 D0 D1 D3 V4 D2 1 15 25 0.143 -10 7.
AOKI Julia BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V4 V4 D2 D2 D1 V4 D2 3 19 22 0.429 -3 5.
COSTA Fernanda BRA CAP Paulistano 3 V4 D2 D0 D1 D1 V4 D1 2 13 25 0.286 -12 6.
ASQUINO Sophia BRA LQ Life Quality 4 V4 V4 V4 D2 V4 V4 V4 6 26 8 0.857 18 2.
WU Yuki BRA SSJE 5 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 7 28 6 1.000 22 1.
ANELE Renata BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 6 V4 V4 V4 D1 D0 V4 D3 4 20 17 0.571 3 4.
MILANE Luiza BRA ECP Pinheiros 7 D1 D2 D2 D1 D0 D0 D1 0 7 28 0.000 -21 8.
ROCHA Marina BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 8 V4 V4 V4 D0 D0 V4 V4 5 20 17 0.714 3 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA WU Yuki SSJE 7 7 28 6 1.000 22 Q

2 BRA ASQUINO Sophia LQ Life Quality 6 7 26 8 0.857 18 Q

3 BRA ROCHA Marina GNU Nautico Uniao 5 7 20 17 0.714 3 Q

4 BRA ANELE Renata GNU Nautico Uniao 4 7 20 17 0.571 3 Q

5 BRA AOKI Julia ECP Pinheiros 3 7 19 22 0.429 -3 Q

6 BRA COSTA Fernanda CAP Paulistano 2 7 13 25 0.286 -12 Q

7 BRA GROSSO Ana Laura ECP Pinheiros 1 7 15 25 0.143 -10 Q

8 BRA MILANE Luiza ECP Pinheiros 0 7 7 28 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA WU Yuki SSJE 7 7 28 6 1.000 22

2 BRA ASQUINO Sophia SP LQ Life Quality 6 7 26 8 0.857 18

3 BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 5 7 20 17 0.714 3

4 BRA ANELE Renata RS GNU Nautico Uniao 4 7 20 17 0.571 3

5 BRA AOKI Julia SP ECP Pinheiros 3 7 19 22 0.429 -3

6 BRA COSTA Fernanda SP CAP Paulistano 2 7 13 25 0.286 -12

7 BRA GROSSO Ana Laura SP ECP Pinheiros 1 7 15 25 0.143 -10

8 BRA MILANE Luiza SP ECP Pinheiros 0 7 7 28 0.000 -21
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste

1
WU Yuki
SSJE

BRA V 9

8
MILANE Luiza
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 1

  R: RODRIGUES Gabriella (BRA)

  Piste

5
AOKI Julia
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 9

4
ANELE Renata
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA D 1

  R: BINDI Ricardo (BRA)

  Piste

3
ROCHA Marina
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA V 9

6
COSTA Fernanda
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 4

  R: ROCHEL Henrique (BRA)

  Piste

7
GROSSO Ana Laura
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA 0

2
ASQUINO Sophia
SP LQ Life Quality

BRA V 9

  R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste

WU Yuki
SSJE

BRA V 9

AOKI Julia (5)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA 0

R: RODRIGUES Gabriella (BRA)

Piste

ROCHA Marina
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA D 5

ASQUINO Sophia
SP LQ Life Quality

BRA V 9

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste

WU Yuki
SSJE

BRA D 8

ASQUINO Sophia
SP LQ Life Quality

BRA V 9

R: ROCHEL Henrique (BRA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA ASQUINO Sophia SP LQ Life Quality 2010

2 BRA WU Yuki SSJE 2010

3 BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011

3 BRA AOKI Julia SP ECP Pinheiros 2010

Table of 8

5 BRA ANELE Renata RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011

6 BRA COSTA Fernanda SP CAP Paulistano 2011

7 BRA GROSSO Ana Laura SP ECP Pinheiros 2010

8 BRA MILANE Luiza SP ECP Pinheiros 2011
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B GOMES Eduardo Romao 0 0 0

B B B CRAMER Jacques 0 0 0

B B B JUAN Paulo 0 0 0

B B GUEDES Danilo 0 0 0

BINDI Ricardo 1 1 0 0

B B CALAZANS Talia 0 0 0

B B CORSETTI Marcelo 0 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 1 1 2 0 0

B B RODRIGUES Gabriella 1 1 2 0 0

GARRIGOS Henrique 0 0 0

PACHECO Ricardo 0 0 0

B B ROCHEL Henrique 1 1 1 3 0 0

VIANNA Gabriella 0 0 0

A A ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

CHI B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 0 0 0

COL B B B RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny 0 0 0

MEX B A B RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos 0 0 0

VEN B A B LIENDO Juan 0 0 0

18 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA ASQUINO Sophia SP LQ Life Quality 2010

Silver BRA WU Yuki SSJE 2010

Bronze BRA AOKI Julia SP ECP Pinheiros 2010

Bronze BRA ROCHA Marina RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2011


